Protistor® size 70 gR
350 to 600VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFSQ7GDC0-06-0924-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
SQUARE BODY HIGH-SPEED FUSE-LINKS DC PROTECTION

particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 70 type TTF-with one ISO metric threaded hole
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(UL) Rated current In Pre-arcing I²t Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
D70GB60V50TF Q302073 600 V 650 V 50 A 118 A²s 17 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB60V63TF R302074 600 V 650 V 63 A 266 A²s 18 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB60V80TF S302075 600 V 650 V 80 A 473 A²s 22 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB60V100TF T302076 600 V 650 V 100 A 1058 A²s 23 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB60V125TF V302077 600 V 650 V 125 A 1897 A²s 26 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB60V160TF W302078 600 V 650 V 160 A 4232 A²s 29 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB55V200TF X302079 550 V 600 V 200 A 7540 A²s 33 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB55V250TF Y302080 550 V 600 V 250 A 13448 A²s 39 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB45V315TF K302666 450 V 500 V 315 A 24112 A²s 46 W 3 0.34 kg
D70GB35V350TF - 350 V 400 V 350 A 40780 A²s 46 W 3 0.34 kg
Size 70 type ESF style notched blade connections
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(UL) Rated current In Pre-arcing I²t Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
D70GB60V50ESFB B1003031 600 V 650 V 50 A 118 A²s 17 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB60V63ESF Q232475 600 V 650 V 63 A 266 A²s 18 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB60V80ESF C232601 600 V 650 V 80 A 473 A²s 22 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB60V100ESF J302665 600 V 650 V 100 A 1058 A²s 23 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB60V125ESF Q235488 600 V 650 V 125 A 1897 A²s 26 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB60V160ESF T302490 600 V 650 V 160 A 4232 A²s 29 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB55V200ESF R302488 550 V 600 V 200 A 7540 A²s 34 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB55V250ESF J302688 550 V 600 V 250 A 13448 A²s 40 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB45V315ESF V229236 450 V 500 V 315 A 24112 A²s 47 W 3 0.4 kg
D70GB35V350ESF S1022458 350 V 400 V 350 A 40780 A²s 47 W 3 0.4 kg
©2024
Protistor® size 70 gR
350 to 600VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFSQ7GDC0-06-0924-EN